2026 AFPA TRAINING *REGISTRATION

TRAINING COURSE CODES AND COSTS
LEADERSHIP IN HEALTH AND SAFETY
AUDITOR TRAINING

HAZARD ASSESSMENT & CONTROL
INCIDENT INVESTIGATION

JOINT HEALTH AND SAFETY COMMITTEES & REPRESENTATIVES [ February 26 (V)
SUPERVISOR TRAINING - 2024 PILOT O February 27 (V)

AUDITOR/SECOR REFRESHER O April 21 (V)

COMPANY INFORMATION

Company name:

1 March 11-13 (V)
1 April 8-9 (V)
[1 February 23 (V)

(

[1 February 24 (V)
(
(

[0 May 26-28 (IP)
[1 Sep30-Oct.1 (IP)
1 October 26 (V)
[1 October 27 (V)
1 October 28 (V)
1 October 29 (V)
[1 October 15 (V)

*Prices are per person and exclude GST

[ Sept. 1-3 (V)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

$425.00
$295.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$150.00

Mailing address:

City: Prov:

PC:

Key contact name:

Phone: Email:

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION AND COURSE SELECTION

Please list each Participant’s Name, Email (required for virtual, instructor-led courses) and Course Selection below.

1. Name: Email:
Course(s): [_]o1[_] 02[ Jos[Joa[_os[ Jos[ Jo7 Total: $0.00

2. Name: Email:
Course(s): [_]01[_] 02[ Jos[ Jo4[_Jos[ Jos[ Jo7 Total: $0.00

3. Name: Email:
Course(s) [_Jo1[_] o2[Jos[Joa[_Jos[Jos[_Jo7 Total: $0.00

4. Name: Email:
Course(s): [_] 01[_] o2[ ] o3[ Joa[ Jos[_Jos[ Jo7 Total: $0.00
Subtotal: $0.00

Shipping and handling:

GST: $0.00

PAYMENT METHOD (please see over)

TOTAL: |$0.00




%AFPA

CREDIT CARD / PO #: EXP. DATE:

PAYMENT METHOD (please check the applicable METHOD and provide details below)

SELECT PAYMENT TYPE:
I VISA 0 MASTERCARD 0 PO (*members only)

NAME ON CARD:

* members are PRODUCERS of forest products - dimensional lumber, pulp, paper, panel
NOTE:

* Training materials for virtual instructor-led courses will be mailed to the address provided on page 1, unless alternative instructions are
given.

= Registration closes 14 days before the course begins. Registrations after the deadline may be accepted based on space availability. For
virtual, instructor-led training, please consider the necessary time for materials to be mailed to participants.

= Participant cancellations made after the registration deadline but at least 7 days before the class start date, are entitled to a 50% refund.
= Please note that NO refunds will be provided for no-shows or late cancellations.
=  For IN-CLASS training sessions only, shipping and handling fees will be deducted from the total at time of payment processing.

=  Courses may be canceled due to low enrollment, but we strive to offer alternatives whenever possible.

PLEASE EMAIL OR FAX (780.455.0505) YOUR COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM TO AFPA C/0 Carola von Sass
cvonsass@albertaforestproducts.ca



mailto:ymcwatt@albertaforestproducts.ca
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