

2026 AFPA TRAINING *REGISTRATION



TRAINING COURSE CODES AND COSTS

*Prices are per person and exclude GST

LEADERSHIP IN HEALTH AND SAFETY	<input type="checkbox"/> March 11-13 (V)	<input type="checkbox"/> May 26-28 (IP)	<input type="checkbox"/> Sept. 1-3 (V)	01	\$425.00
AUDITOR TRAINING	<input type="checkbox"/> April 8-9 (V)	<input type="checkbox"/> Sep30-Oct.1 (IP)	N/A	02	\$295.00
HAZARD ASSESSMENT & CONTROL	<input type="checkbox"/> February 23 (V)	<input type="checkbox"/> October 26 (V)	N/A	03	\$195.00
INCIDENT INVESTIGATION	<input type="checkbox"/> February 24 (V)	<input type="checkbox"/> October 27 (V)	N/A	04	\$195.00
JOINT HEALTH AND SAFETY COMMITTEES & REPRESENTATIVES	<input type="checkbox"/> February 26 (V)	<input type="checkbox"/> October 28 (V)	N/A	05	\$195.00
SUPERVISOR TRAINING - 2024 PILOT	<input type="checkbox"/> February 27 (V)	<input type="checkbox"/> October 29 (V)	N/A	06	\$195.00
AUDITOR/SECOR REFRESHER	<input type="checkbox"/> April 21 (V)	<input type="checkbox"/> October 15 (V)	N/A	07	\$150.00

COMPANY INFORMATION

Company name: _____
 Mailing address: _____
 City: _____ Prov: _____ PC: _____
 Key contact name: _____
 Phone: _____ Email: _____

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION AND COURSE SELECTION

Please list each Participant's **Name**, **Email** (required for virtual, instructor-led courses) and **Course Selection** below.

1. Name: _____ Email: _____
 Course(s): 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 Total: _____

2. Name: _____ Email: _____
 Course(s): 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 Total: _____

3. Name: _____ Email: _____
 Course(s): 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 Total: _____

4. Name: _____ Email: _____
 Course(s): 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 Total: _____

Subtotal: _____

Shipping and handling: _____

GST: _____

PAYMENT METHOD (please see over)

TOTAL:



PAYMENT METHOD (please check the applicable METHOD and provide details below)

SELECT PAYMENT TYPE:

VISA MASTERCARD PO (**members only*)

CREDIT CARD / PO #: _____ **EXP. DATE:** _____

NAME ON CARD: _____

** members are PRODUCERS of forest products - dimensional lumber, pulp, paper, panel*

NOTE:

- Training materials for virtual instructor-led courses will be mailed to the **address provided on page 1**, unless alternative instructions are given.
- Registration closes 14 days before the course begins. Registrations after the deadline may be accepted based on space availability. For virtual, instructor-led training, please consider the necessary time for materials to be mailed to participants.
- Participant cancellations made after the registration deadline but at least 7 days before the class start date, are entitled to a 50% refund.
- Please note that NO refunds will be provided for no-shows or late cancellations.
- For IN-CLASS training sessions only, shipping and handling fees will be deducted from the total at time of payment processing.
- Courses may be canceled due to low enrollment, but we strive to offer alternatives whenever possible.

PLEASE EMAIL OR FAX (780.455.0505) YOUR COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM TO AFPA C/O Carola von Sass
cvonsass@albertaforestproducts.ca